Cavalier County Commissioners
o Stanley Dick (Chair) o David Zeis (Vice Chair) o Nick Moser o Austin Lafrenz o Greg Goodman

Meeting Agenda

July 6, 2023

Cavalier County Courthouse - Commission Room

&:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 am.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

901 3" Street
Langdon, ND 58249
(701) 256-2639

Pledge of Allegiance
Call to Order

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Budget Presentations:
Public Health

VSO

NDSU Ext

Senior Meals & Services
Soil Conservation

Weed

Recorder

CCMH Ambulance

Munich Ambulance (??)
NVHSZ

Terry Johnston, Road Supervisor/Evan Estenson, Road Foreman
~Dan Fischer - Langdon shop
~Vang shop update
~Road project review
~R&B Budget (2024 Projects)

Angelo Mondragon, State's Atty - Drug & Alcohol Policy

Budget Discussion ~ Open Discussion ~ Review & Approval of Vouchers

~ Review of month-end financials ~ Adjourn



